Proprietors Wine by the Glass

A carefully curated wine by the glass list that we have designed to offer you a journey

through diverse regions, varietals, and vintages each selected to pair beautifully

with our menu or to be savored on its own.

Dom Perignon

Ruinart Rosé

Far Niente Nappa Valley Chardonnay
Kisler Russian River Valley, California
Caymus Cabernet Sauvignon - Napa Valley
Chateau Segla Margaux

Marchesi Antinori Tignanello - Toscana L.G.T

-"J NAPAN

TECHNOLOGY

2013

N/V

2022

2021

2021

2018

2020

$78.00

$49.00

$40.00

$39.00

$49.00

$39.00

$60.00




