Proprietors Wine by the Glass

A carefully curated wine by the glass list that we have designed to offer you a journey through diverse regions, varietals, and vintages each selected to pair beautifully with our menu or to be savored on its own.

Dom Perignon	2013	\$78.00
Ruinart Rosé	N/V	\$49.00
Far Niente Nappa Valley Chardonnay	2022	\$40.00
Kisler Russian River Valley, California	2021	\$39.00
Caymus Cabernet Sauvignon - Napa Valley	2021	\$49.00
Chateau Segla Margaux	2018	\$39.00
Marchesi Antinori Tignanello - Toscana I.G.T	2020	\$60.00

